TBC Series
CWR15 Military Approved Microchip
CASE DIMENSIONS:  millimeters  (inches)
HOW TO ORDER
  CWR15        F           K               225          *                 -         L              +
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Technical Data:  Unless otherwise specified, all technical data relate to an ambient temperature of 25°C
Capacitance Range:  2.2µF to 68µF

100 kHz
+25ºC
(Ohms)
+25ºC
(µA)
+85ºC
(µA)
+125ºC
(µA)
+25ºC
(%)
+85/125ºC
(%)
-55ºC
(%)
CWR15CK685*-L+ L 6.8 4 10 0.5 5 6 8 16 12
 R 10 4
 R 15 4
CWR15CK226*-R+ R 22 4 6 0.9 9 11 8 16 12
CWR15CK336*-R+ R 33 4 6 1.3 13 16 10 20 15
 A 47 4
CWR15CK686*-A+ A 68 4 1 2.7 27 33 15 30 23
CWR15DK335*-L+ L 3.3 6 10 0.5 5 6 6 12 9
CWR15DK475*-L+ L 4.7 6 10 0.5 5 6 8 16 12
 R 6.8 6
 R 10 6
CWR15DK156*-R+ R 15 6 6 0.9 9 11 8 16 12
CWR15DK226*-A+ A 22 6 6 1.4 14 17 10 20 15
 R 22 6
CWR15DK336*-A+ A 33 6 6 2 20 24 10 20 15
CWR15DK476*-A+ A 47 6 4 2.8 28 34 15 30 23
CWR15FK474*-L+ L 0.47 10 12 0.5 5 6 6 12 9
CWR15FK684*-L+ L 0.68 10 10 0.5 5 6 6 12 9
CWR15FK105*-L+ L 1 10 10 0.5 5 6 6 12 9
CWR15FK155*-L+ L 1.5 10 10 0.5 5 6 6 12 9
CWR15FK225*-L+ L 2.2 10 10 0.5 5 6 6 12 9
CWR15FK335*-R+ R 3.3 10 6 0.5 5 6 8 16 12
 L 3.3 10
CWR15FK475*-R+ R 4.7 10 6 0.5 5 6 8 16 12
CWR15FK685*-R+ R 6.8 10 6 0.7 7 8.5 8 16 12
CWR15FK106*-R+ R 10 10 6 1 10 12 8 16 12
CWR15FK156*-A+ A 10 10 6 1.5 15 18 10 20 15
 A 15 10